TEST
E
Q
U
IPM
EN
T
174

EX/BT100 Battery Capacity Tester
EX/BT102 120V AC Adapter for BT100
ORDERING INFORMATION
Simpson Sound Level Meters
• 40-140 dB Range
• Portable, Easy to Operate
• AC and DC Recorder Outputs
• 40 Hour Battery Life
• Includes Padded Carrying Case
Two full-function general purpose sound
level meters offer an easy-to-use, convenient
way to meet OSHA and Walsh-Healy noise
control specifications.
•Fast or slow response
•Tripod mount and analog meter
•Detachable microphone
•Meets ANSI S1.4-1983; ANSI SI.4-1992
•Frequency = 1000 Hz at 94dB on 90dB range
•“A”, “B”, “C” ext. filter for flat response
• Identical to the 886-2 but only offers “A” weighting
which closely corresponds to the human ear
890 Calibrator
The 890-2 provides a constant 94dB or 114dB sound pressure level at 1 KHz.
SI/40003 884-2 Sound Level Meter
SI/40004 886-2 Multi-Weight Sound Level Meter
SI/40006 884-2 with 890-2 Calibrator
SI/40007 886-2 with 890-2 Calibrator
SI/12890 890-2 Sound Level Calibrator, 1" Microphone
SI/00198 25' Microphone Cable for 886-2
SI/00183 Microphone for 886-2
SI/00184 Tripod Mount for 886-2 Microphone
SI/45022 Case, Molded Plastic
886-2�
886-2
884-2
ORDERING INFORMATION